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AL-ROWAD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

EVENTS

School Admins Return
Teachers Return
First Semester Starts
M Student Orientation Week
B National Day Holiday
B Extended weekend
B Parent Teacher Conference
Mid-Semester Break( Autumn Holiday)
School Resumes
B Extended weekend
First Semester Exams Start
First Semester Exams End
Mid-Year Holiday
Second Semester Starts
B Founding Day Holiday
School Resumes
B Eid Al-Fitr Holiday
School Resumes
Second Semester Exams Start
Second Semester Exams End
M Eid Al-Adha Holiday
Project Based Learning
End-of-Year Holiday

New Academic Year-First Semester

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2025-2026

DAY GREGORIAN HIJRI
Tuesday 12/08/2025 18/02/1441
Sunday 17/08/2025 23/02/1441
Sunday 24/08/2025 01/03/1447
Sunday 24/08/2025 01/03/1447
Tuesday 23/09/2025 01/04/1447
Sunday 12/10/2025 20/04/1447

Tuesday to Thursday 21-23/10/2025 29/04-01/05/1447
Friday 21/11/2025 30/05/1441
Sunday 30/11/2025 09/06/14417
Thursday to Sunday  11-14/12/2025  20-23/06/1441
Sunday 28/12/2025 08/07/1447
Thursday 08/01/2026 19/07/1447
Sunday 11/01/2026 22/07/1447
Sunday 18/01/2026 29/07/1447
Sunday 22/02/2026 05/09/1447
Monday 23/02/2026 06/09/1447
Sunday 08/03/2026 19/09/14417
Sunday 29/03/2026 10/10/1447
Sunday 10/05/2026 23/11441
Thursday 21/05/2026 04/12/1447
Sunday 24/05/2026 07/12/1447
Tuesday 02/06/2026 16/12/1447
Thursday 25/06/2026 10/01/1448
Thursday 23/08/2026 10/03/1448
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AL-ROWAD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS
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